
2015 RVYC Opener Regatta

RVYC

Results as of 15:42 on March 29, 2015

Overall

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Div. Boat Class Sail # Club Skipper TCF WindRats Race
1

Race
2

Race
3

Race
4

Race
5

Race
6

R7 R8 Total Nett

1st 1 Through Farr 30 18 RVYC Andrew
Hamilton

587 0.7911,1.0435,1.1977,1.0252,1.2823,1.4555 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 13.0 10.0

2nd 1 The
Shadow

1D35 35019 WVYC Peter
McCarthy

577.8 0.787,1.0584,1.2225,1.0262,1.3123,1.4916 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 6.0 2.0 3.0 22.0 16.0

3rd 1 Radical
Departure

1D35 35034 EHYC Andre
Wojcieszek

572.2 0.7954,1.0656,1.2289,1.0368,1.3246,1.5084 3.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 5.0 26.0 21.0

4th 1 65 Red
Roses

Farr 30 7 WVYC Bruce Chan 587 0.7911,1.0435,1.1977,1.0252,1.2823,1.4555 4.0 3.0 5.0 9.0 3.0 10.0
OCS

5.0 1.0 40.0 30.0

5th 1 Dolce Beneteau
40.7

51647 RVYC Cedric
Burgers

593.8 0.7567,1.0359,1.214,0.9918,1.2828,1.4392 8.0 6.0 1.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 4.0 41.0 33.0

6th 1 Raven CM 1200 50039 VRC Ian Lloyd 546.5 0.8272,1.1208,1.3021,1.0833,1.3883,1.5785 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 10.0
DNF

50.0 40.0

7th 1 Kinetic Beneteau
47.7
(DK)

74373 RVYC David
Sutcliffe

560.9 0.7897,1.0907,1.3024,1.036,1.3634,1.553 6.0 7.0 9.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 52.0 43.0

8th 1 Anduril Farr 395 39521 RVYC Greg
Harms

565.5 0.8098,1.0824,1.2364,1.0564,1.3396,1.4972 9.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 53.0 44.0

9th 1 Tiger
Lilly I

Beneteau
50

50 TCYC John Boyko 560.5 0.7714,1.0829,1.2799,1.0242,1.3721,1.5586 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

71.0 61.0

Race 1 at 11:00:00

WL, Light

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:05:00, Wind strength: WLL, Ave wind: 7

Rank Div. Boat Class Sail # Club Skipper TCF WindRats Elapsed Corrected Points



1 1 Through Farr 30 18 RVYC Andrew Hamilton 0.7911 0.7911,1.0435,1.1977,1.0252,1.2823,1.4555 0:43:11 0:34:10 1.0

2 1 The Shadow 1D35 35019 WVYC Peter McCarthy 0.787 0.787,1.0584,1.2225,1.0262,1.3123,1.4916 0:44:45 0:35:13 2.0

3 1 Radical Departure 1D35 35034 EHYC Andre Wojcieszek 0.7954 0.7954,1.0656,1.2289,1.0368,1.3246,1.5084 0:44:53 0:35:42 3.0

4 1 65 Red Roses Farr 30 7 WVYC Bruce Chan 0.7911 0.7911,1.0435,1.1977,1.0252,1.2823,1.4555 0:45:18 0:35:50 4.0

5 1 Raven CM 1200 50039 VRC Ian Lloyd 0.8272 0.8272,1.1208,1.3021,1.0833,1.3883,1.5785 0:44:25 0:36:44 5.0

6 1 Kinetic Beneteau 47.7 (DK) 74373 RVYC David Sutcliffe 0.7897 0.7897,1.0907,1.3024,1.036,1.3634,1.553 0:46:45 0:36:55 6.0

7 1 Tiger Lilly I Beneteau 50 50 TCYC John Boyko 0.7714 0.7714,1.0829,1.2799,1.0242,1.3721,1.5586 0:49:08 0:37:54 7.0

8 1 Dolce Beneteau 40.7 51647 RVYC Cedric Burgers 0.7567 0.7567,1.0359,1.214,0.9918,1.2828,1.4392 0:50:36 0:38:17 8.0

9 1 Anduril Farr 395 39521 RVYC Greg Harms 0.8098 0.8098,1.0824,1.2364,1.0564,1.3396,1.4972 0:47:25 0:38:24 9.0

Race 2  20140605

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:50:00, Wind strength: WLM, Ave wind: 10

Rank Div. Boat Class Sail # Club Skipper TCF WindRats Elapsed Corrected Points

1 1 Through Farr 30 18 RVYC Andrew Hamilton 1.0435 0.7911,1.0435,1.1977,1.0252,1.2823,1.4555 0:33:52 0:35:20 1.0

2 1 The Shadow 1D35 35019 WVYC Peter McCarthy 1.0584 0.787,1.0584,1.2225,1.0262,1.3123,1.4916 0:35:33 0:37:38 2.0

3 1 65 Red Roses Farr 30 7 WVYC Bruce Chan 1.0435 0.7911,1.0435,1.1977,1.0252,1.2823,1.4555 0:36:35 0:38:10 3.0

4 1 Raven CM 1200 50039 VRC Ian Lloyd 1.1208 0.8272,1.1208,1.3021,1.0833,1.3883,1.5785 0:35:16 0:39:32 4.0

5 1 Radical Departure 1D35 35034 EHYC Andre Wojcieszek 1.0656 0.7954,1.0656,1.2289,1.0368,1.3246,1.5084 0:37:51 0:40:20 5.0

6 1 Dolce Beneteau 40.7 51647 RVYC Cedric Burgers 1.0359 0.7567,1.0359,1.214,0.9918,1.2828,1.4392 0:40:28 0:41:55 6.0

7 1 Kinetic Beneteau 47.7 (DK) 74373 RVYC David Sutcliffe 1.0907 0.7897,1.0907,1.3024,1.036,1.3634,1.553 0:38:43 0:42:14 7.0

8 1 Tiger Lilly I Beneteau 50 50 TCYC John Boyko 1.0829 0.7714,1.0829,1.2799,1.0242,1.3721,1.5586 0:39:14 0:42:29 8.0

9 1 Anduril Farr 395 39521 RVYC Greg Harms 1.0824 0.8098,1.0824,1.2364,1.0564,1.3396,1.4972 0:40:16 0:43:35 9.0

Race 3  20140606 at 11:00:00

Windward Leeward, Light

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:40:00, Wind strength: WLL, Ave wind: 7

Rank Div. Boat Class Sail # Club Skipper TCF WindRats Elapsed Corrected Points

1 1 Dolce Beneteau 40.7 51647 RVYC Cedric Burgers 0.7567 0.7567,1.0359,1.214,0.9918,1.2828,1.4392 0:43:08 0:32:38 1.0

2 1 Through Farr 30 18 RVYC Andrew Hamilton 0.7911 0.7911,1.0435,1.1977,1.0252,1.2823,1.4555 0:41:51 0:33:06 2.0

3 1 Radical Departure 1D35 35034 EHYC Andre Wojcieszek 0.7954 0.7954,1.0656,1.2289,1.0368,1.3246,1.5084 0:41:50 0:33:16 3.0

4 1 The Shadow 1D35 35019 WVYC Peter McCarthy 0.787 0.787,1.0584,1.2225,1.0262,1.3123,1.4916 0:42:32 0:33:28 4.0



5 1 65 Red Roses Farr 30 7 WVYC Bruce Chan 0.7911 0.7911,1.0435,1.1977,1.0252,1.2823,1.4555 0:43:28 0:34:23 5.0

6 1 Raven CM 1200 50039 VRC Ian Lloyd 0.8272 0.8272,1.1208,1.3021,1.0833,1.3883,1.5785 0:42:06 0:34:50 6.0

7 1 Anduril Farr 395 39521 RVYC Greg Harms 0.8098 0.8098,1.0824,1.2364,1.0564,1.3396,1.4972 0:43:09 0:34:57 7.0

8 1 Tiger Lilly I Beneteau 50 50 TCYC John Boyko 0.7714 0.7714,1.0829,1.2799,1.0242,1.3721,1.5586 0:48:22 0:37:19 8.0

9 1 Kinetic Beneteau 47.7 (DK) 74373 RVYC David Sutcliffe 0.7897 0.7897,1.0907,1.3024,1.036,1.3634,1.553 0:47:16 0:37:20 9.0

Race 4  20140606

Windward Leeward, Light

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:37:00, Wind strength: WLL, Ave wind: 5

Rank Div. Boat Class Sail # Club Skipper TCF WindRats Elapsed Corrected Points

1 1 Through Farr 30 18 RVYC Andrew Hamilton 0.7911 0.7911,1.0435,1.1977,1.0252,1.2823,1.4555 0:36:17 0:28:42 1.0

2 1 The Shadow 1D35 35019 WVYC Peter McCarthy 0.787 0.787,1.0584,1.2225,1.0262,1.3123,1.4916 0:37:36 0:29:35 2.0

3 1 Radical Departure 1D35 35034 EHYC Andre Wojcieszek 0.7954 0.7954,1.0656,1.2289,1.0368,1.3246,1.5084 0:37:59 0:30:13 3.0

4 1 Kinetic Beneteau 47.7 (DK) 74373 RVYC David Sutcliffe 0.7897 0.7897,1.0907,1.3024,1.036,1.3634,1.553 0:39:36 0:31:16 4.0

5 1 Anduril Farr 395 39521 RVYC Greg Harms 0.8098 0.8098,1.0824,1.2364,1.0564,1.3396,1.4972 0:39:31 0:32:00 5.0

6 1 Raven CM 1200 50039 VRC Ian Lloyd 0.8272 0.8272,1.1208,1.3021,1.0833,1.3883,1.5785 0:39:13 0:32:26 6.0

7 1 Dolce Beneteau 40.7 51647 RVYC Cedric Burgers 0.7567 0.7567,1.0359,1.214,0.9918,1.2828,1.4392 0:45:29 0:34:25 7.0

8 1 Tiger Lilly I Beneteau 50 50 TCYC John Boyko 0.7714 0.7714,1.0829,1.2799,1.0242,1.3721,1.5586 0:45:48 0:35:20 8.0

9 1 65 Red Roses Farr 30 7 WVYC Bruce Chan 0.7911 0.7911,1.0435,1.1977,1.0252,1.2823,1.4555 0:52:36 0:41:37 9.0

Race 5

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:05:00, Wind strength: WLM, Ave wind: 14

Rank Div. Boat Class Sail # Club Skipper TCF WindRats Elapsed Corrected Points

1 1 The Shadow 1D35 35019 WVYC Peter McCarthy 1.0584 0.787,1.0584,1.2225,1.0262,1.3123,1.4916 0:41:39 0:44:05 1.0

2 1 Through Farr 30 18 RVYC Andrew Hamilton 1.0435 0.7911,1.0435,1.1977,1.0252,1.2823,1.4555 0:43:10 0:45:03 2.0

3 1 65 Red Roses Farr 30 7 WVYC Bruce Chan 1.0435 0.7911,1.0435,1.1977,1.0252,1.2823,1.4555 0:43:53 0:45:48 3.0

4 1 Radical Departure 1D35 35034 EHYC Andre Wojcieszek 1.0656 0.7954,1.0656,1.2289,1.0368,1.3246,1.5084 0:43:34 0:46:25 4.0

5 1 Dolce Beneteau 40.7 51647 RVYC Cedric Burgers 1.0359 0.7567,1.0359,1.214,0.9918,1.2828,1.4392 0:46:54 0:48:35 5.0

6 1 Raven CM 1200 50039 VRC Ian Lloyd 1.1208 0.8272,1.1208,1.3021,1.0833,1.3883,1.5785 0:43:51 0:49:09 6.0

7 1 Anduril Farr 395 39521 RVYC Greg Harms 1.0824 0.8098,1.0824,1.2364,1.0564,1.3396,1.4972 0:46:51 0:50:43 7.0

8 1 Kinetic Beneteau 47.7 (DK) 74373 RVYC David Sutcliffe 1.0907 0.7897,1.0907,1.3024,1.036,1.3634,1.553 0:47:14 0:51:31 8.0



Race 6

Windward Leeward, Light

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:05:00, Wind strength: WLM, Ave wind: 14

Rank Div. Boat Class Sail # Club Skipper TCF WindRats Elapsed Corrected Points

1 1 Through Farr 30 18 RVYC Andrew Hamilton 1.0435 0.7911,1.0435,1.1977,1.0252,1.2823,1.4555 0:43:21 0:45:14 1.0

2 1 Radical Departure 1D35 35034 EHYC Andre Wojcieszek 1.0656 0.7954,1.0656,1.2289,1.0368,1.3246,1.5084 0:44:31 0:47:26 2.0

3 1 Dolce Beneteau 40.7 51647 RVYC Cedric Burgers 1.0359 0.7567,1.0359,1.214,0.9918,1.2828,1.4392 0:46:08 0:47:47 3.0

4 1 Anduril Farr 395 39521 RVYC Greg Harms 1.0824 0.8098,1.0824,1.2364,1.0564,1.3396,1.4972 0:45:45 0:49:31 4.0

5 1 Raven CM 1200 50039 VRC Ian Lloyd 1.1208 0.8272,1.1208,1.3021,1.0833,1.3883,1.5785 0:44:21 0:49:42 5.0

6 1 The Shadow 1D35 35019 WVYC Peter McCarthy 1.0584 0.787,1.0584,1.2225,1.0262,1.3123,1.4916 0:47:36 0:50:23 6.0

7 1 Kinetic Beneteau 47.7 (DK) 74373 RVYC David Sutcliffe 1.0907 0.7897,1.0907,1.3024,1.036,1.3634,1.553 0:48:52 0:53:18 7.0

8 1 65 Red Roses Farr 30 7 WVYC Bruce Chan 1.0435 0.7911,1.0435,1.1977,1.0252,1.2823,1.4555 OCS   10.0

R7

Windward Leeward, Light

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:13:00, Wind strength: WLM, Ave wind: 14

Rank Div. Boat Class Sail # Club Skipper TCF WindRats Elapsed Corrected Points

1 1 Radical Departure 1D35 35034 EHYC Andre Wojcieszek 1.0656 0.7954,1.0656,1.2289,1.0368,1.3246,1.5084 0:33:39 0:35:51 1.0

2 1 The Shadow 1D35 35019 WVYC Peter McCarthy 1.0584 0.787,1.0584,1.2225,1.0262,1.3123,1.4916 0:35:38 0:37:43 2.0

3 1 Through Farr 30 18 RVYC Andrew Hamilton 1.0435 0.7911,1.0435,1.1977,1.0252,1.2823,1.4555 0:36:18 0:37:53 3.0

4 1 Kinetic Beneteau 47.7 (DK) 74373 RVYC David Sutcliffe 1.0907 0.7897,1.0907,1.3024,1.036,1.3634,1.553 0:35:01 0:38:12 4.0

5 1 65 Red Roses Farr 30 7 WVYC Bruce Chan 1.0435 0.7911,1.0435,1.1977,1.0252,1.2823,1.4555 0:36:58 0:38:34 5.0

6 1 Anduril Farr 395 39521 RVYC Greg Harms 1.0824 0.8098,1.0824,1.2364,1.0564,1.3396,1.4972 0:36:10 0:39:09 6.0

7 1 Dolce Beneteau 40.7 51647 RVYC Cedric Burgers 1.0359 0.7567,1.0359,1.214,0.9918,1.2828,1.4392 0:39:47 0:41:13 7.0

8 1 Raven CM 1200 50039 VRC Ian Lloyd 1.1208 0.8272,1.1208,1.3021,1.0833,1.3883,1.5785 0:37:03 0:41:32 8.0

R8

Windward Leeward, Light

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:00:00, Wind strength: WLL, Ave wind: 7

Rank Div. Boat Class Sail # Club Skipper TCF WindRats Elapsed Corrected Points



www.royalvan.com/bigboat

1 1 65 Red Roses Farr 30 7 WVYC Bruce Chan 0.7911 0.7911,1.0435,1.1977,1.0252,1.2823,1.4555 0:40:48 0:32:17 1.0

2 1 Through Farr 30 18 RVYC Andrew Hamilton 0.7911 0.7911,1.0435,1.1977,1.0252,1.2823,1.4555 0:41:21 0:32:43 2.0

3 1 The Shadow 1D35 35019 WVYC Peter McCarthy 0.787 0.787,1.0584,1.2225,1.0262,1.3123,1.4916 0:42:14 0:33:14 3.0

4 1 Dolce Beneteau 40.7 51647 RVYC Cedric Burgers 0.7567 0.7567,1.0359,1.214,0.9918,1.2828,1.4392 0:44:06 0:33:22 4.0

5 1 Radical Departure 1D35 35034 EHYC Andre Wojcieszek 0.7954 0.7954,1.0656,1.2289,1.0368,1.3246,1.5084 0:43:06 0:34:17 5.0

6 1 Anduril Farr 395 39521 RVYC Greg Harms 0.8098 0.8098,1.0824,1.2364,1.0564,1.3396,1.4972 0:43:12 0:34:59 6.0

7 1 Kinetic Beneteau 47.7 (DK) 74373 RVYC David Sutcliffe 0.7897 0.7897,1.0907,1.3024,1.036,1.3634,1.553 0:44:41 0:35:17 7.0

8 1 Raven CM 1200 50039 VRC Ian Lloyd 0.8272 0.8272,1.1208,1.3021,1.0833,1.3883,1.5785 DNF   10.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7
www.sailwave.com

http://www.royalvan.com/bigboat
http://www.sailwave.com/

